Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00377/FULL
36 Adelaide Square, Windsor, SL4 2AQ,

Single storey rear extension following demolition of existing conservatory.

Planning History

Application No.
01/81112/FULL

91/01435/CAC

91/01436/FULL

97/75507/FULL

23/01668/TCA

24/00377/FULL

Description Status

Erection of wooden shed at the PERM
rear of the garden

REMOVAL OF LEAN-TO PER
ROOF AND BACK WALL OF
EXISTING REAR EXTENSION

ERECTION OF A FIRST PER
FLOOR REAR EXTENSION

Erection of a single storey PER
extension and conservatory at
rear

(T1) Bay - Fell and grind out PERM
stump to 0.15 - 0.20m below
ground level. Level wood chips
and soil over hole, remove
remainder from site. (T2) Bay -
Crown reduce by 2.5m and
shape sides, leaving a final height
of 7.5m and spread of 3.5m.
(T3) Hazel - Crown reduce by
3m, leaving a final height of 8m
and spread of 6m.

Single storey rear extension REC
following demolition of existing
conservatory.

Opened
04.07.2001

12.04.1991

18.04.1991

19.03.1997

07.07.2023

13.02.2024

Closed
31.12.2001

06.06.1991

06.06.1991

13.05.1997

17.08.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed




